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Results

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

15.09.2018  /  Uzvaras parks, Rīga (LAT)  /  LSF 15.09.2018 at 18:45  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  VE (...-1999)     1 km  

Final

1 45 BRANTS Artūrs 1986 LAT IC Team 1 1:43.38

2 46 LIEPIŅŠ Kārlis 1999 LAT CPSS 2 1:49.37

3 41 BERNĀNS Edgars 1986 LAT Individuāli 3 1:50.25

4 44 EGLĪTIS Niklāvs 1998 LAT Cēsis 4 1:53.51

1/2 Final

5 42 SKRASTINS Aigars 1969 LAT B.XC.S 3 2:06.38

6 47 VALDBERGS Gatis 1982 LAT individuāli 3 2:07.69

Not classified

43 CAUNE Ivo 1973 LAT Did Not Start
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Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

15.09.2018  /  Uzvaras parks, Rīga (LAT)  /  LSF 15.09.2018 at 18:51  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  SE (...-1999)     1 km  

Final

1 72 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT Madonas Bjss 1 1:58.29

2 71 ZAĶE Madara 1998 LAT B.XC.S/LU 2 2:09.29
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Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

15.09.2018  /  Uzvaras parks, Rīga (LAT)  /  LSF 15.09.2018 at 18:48  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V18 (2000-2001)     1 km  

Final

1 49 JANUŠKEVIČIUS Paulius 2000 LTU Anykščių KKSC 1 1:56.80

2 52 UPENS Reinis Matīss 2000 LAT CPSS 2 2:00.51

3 48 BRESME Aksels 2000 LAT Talsu novada Sporta skola 3 1:58.98

4 51 KRĪGERS Kalvis Kristers 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 2:04.06

1/2 Final

5 50 ZVAIGZNĪTIS Artis 2001 LAT CPSS 3 2:07.57

6 53 RAMS Jānis 2001 LAT CPSS 3 2:14.16
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15.09.2018  /  Uzvaras parks, Rīga (LAT)  /  LSF 15.09.2018 at 18:53  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S18 (2000-2001)     1 km  

Final

1 77 KVĀLE Laura Elizabete 2000 LAT SS "Arkādija" 1 2:21.46

2 75 REPEČKAITĖ Fausta 2001 LTU Anykščių KKSC 2 2:27.02

3 78 PAURA Elizabete 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 2:29.04

4 74 RAMA Evelīna 2001 LAT CPSS 4 2:35.60

Qualifying

5 79 NAGLE Agnija 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:38.51

Not classified

73 RĀCENĀJA Monta 2001 LAT SS "Arkādija" Did Not Start

76 RAISKA Rebeka 2000 LAT CPSS Did Not Start
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V16 (2002-2003)     1 km  

Final

1 59 ŠIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU Anykščių KKSC 1 1:55.90

2 69 ĻŪĻE Aleksandrs Artūrs 2002 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2 2:00.52

3 60 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 3 1:59.70

4 64 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas Bjss 4 2:04.31

1/2 Final

5 65 TINUSS Artūrs 2002 LAT CPSS 3 2:04.27

6 57 PAEGLIS Rainers 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 3 2:04.59

7 68 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 4 1:59.94

8 58 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 4 2:04.21

Qualifying

9 67 RUTKOVSKIS Roberts 2002 LAT CPSS 2:06.89

10 62 STREIPA Edgars 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:08.97

11 61 KLAUĢIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:12.29

12 63 ŽILINSKAS Irmantas 2002 LTU Anykščių KKSC 2:14.62

13 66 STRUPULIS Bruno 2002 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:15.13

14 54 KĀRKLIŅŠ Vaino Markuss 2003 LAT CPSS 2:20.14

15 55 JAANSALU Patriks 2003 LAT CPSS 2:31.83

16 56 VOSELS Raivis 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:34.10

Not classified

70 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas Bjss Did Not Start
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15.09.2018  /  Uzvaras parks, Rīga (LAT)  /  LSF 15.09.2018 at 18:54  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S16 (2002-2003)     1 km  

Final

1 85 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 1 2:09.70

2 88 ŠAHNO Līva 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 2 2:23.00

3 86 KRŪMIŅA Kima 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 2:26.97

4 81 PRIEDE Marta Klēra 2002 LAT CPSS 4 2:36.79

1/2 Final

5 83 SPROĢE Matilde 2003 LAT CPSS 3 2:40.90

6 80 RIEKSTIŅA Kristiāna 2002 LAT CPSS 3 2:41.16

7 87 DREIKA Anna Katrīna 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 4 2:44.53

8 89 ŠMITE Alīna 2002 LAT CPSS 4 2:45.97

Qualifying

9 82 ŠELENGOVA Elīza 2002 LAT CPSS 2:54.87

Not classified

84 PŪPE Elza 2002 LAT CPSS Did Not Start
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Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

15.09.2018  /  Uzvaras parks, Rīga (LAT)  /  LSF 15.09.2018 at 18:59  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  V14 (2004-2005)     1 km  

Final

1 101 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas Bjss 1 2:09.81

2 93 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 2 2:10.08

3 98 ZAĶIS Emīls 2005 LAT CPSS 3 2:09.84

4 109 RANDA Tomass 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" 4 2:15.28

1/2 Final

5 90 LOŠINS Ričards 2005 LAT CPSS 3 2:19.79

6 110 SINĀTS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas Bjss 3 2:20.45

7 100 LĪBIETIS Nils 2004 LAT SS "Arkādija" 4 2:13.11

8 104 MONAHANS Patriks Mārtiņš 2004 LAT CPSS 4 2:20.44

Qualifying

9 113 BIŠERS Rūdis Rūdolfs 2005 LAT CPSS 2:23.44

10 106 JANOVSKIS Kārlis 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:26.97

11 95 PAULOVS Emīls 2005 LAT CPSS 2:36.41

12 92 BĪRĪTIS Bruno 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:39.27

13 112 KUĻEZŅOVS Roberts 2004 LAT CPSS 2:52.96

14 97 LĀCIS Krišjānis 2004 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:57.23

15 107 GRAUDIŅŠ Jānis 2005 LAT CPSS 2:58.07

16 105 LOČMELIS Marks 2005 LAT VBJSS 3:05.98

17 102 KEIŠS Endijs 2005 LAT VBJSS 3:11.07

18 111 LOGINS Rinalds 2004 LAT VBJSS 3:11.93

19 91 KOZAČUKS Artemijs 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 3:13.26

20 108 JAKOVELIS Dzintars 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 3:28.88

21 94 JAKOVELIS Oskars 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 3:36.46

22 103 KAMZOLS Mārtiņš 2005 LAT VBJSS 3:38.58

Not classified

96 STAŅA Gustavs Marts 2004 LAT SS "Arkādija" Did Not Start

99 SAULE Sebastians 2004 LAT CPSS Did Not Start
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Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

15.09.2018  /  Uzvaras parks, Rīga (LAT)  /  LSF 15.09.2018 at 19:00  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying

  S14 (2004-2005)     500 m  

Final

1 121 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC 1 1:13.73

2 114 UPMALE Marta 2005 LAT CPSS 2 1:18.76

3 127 BERNĀNE Karīna 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 3 1:16.67

4 116 GARISONE Ulrika 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" 4 1:16.28

1/2 Final

5 124 BLEIDELE Elza 2005 LAT CPSS 3 1:17.39

6 123 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 1:18.78

7 122 SLOTIŅA Elizabete 2005 LAT CPSS 4 1:18.78

8 115 BUKŠA Marta 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" 4 1:19.05

Qualifying

9 126 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT CPSS 1:23.09

10 128 VOLKA Līga 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 1:23.61

11 117 VOLKA Jana 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 1:30.62

12 120 ŠUMINSKA Adriāna 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 1:35.32

Not classified

118 EINIGYTĖ Ūla 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC Did Not Start

119 GRANTIŅA Agija 2005 LAT VBJSS Did Not Start

125 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" Did Not Start
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Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

15.09.2018  /  Uzvaras parks, Rīga (LAT)  /  LSF 15.09.2018 at 18:45  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club 1. kvalifikācija (Rank) 2. kvalifikācija (Rank) Time Gap

  V12 (2006-2007)     500 m  

1 10 LUKSTIŅŠ Pēteris 2006 LAT SS "Arkādija" 1:13.45 (1) 1:12.07 (1) 1:12.07

2 20 KOZLOVSKIS Markuss 2006 LAT VBJSS 1:18.07 (2) 1:19.14 (2) 1:18.07 6.00

3 21 ŠĶĒLE Henriks 2008 LAT CPSS 1:20.31 (3) 1:20.94 (3) 1:20.31 8.24

4 23 RAUDZIŅŠ Rūdolfs 2008 LAT CPSS 1:21.25 (4) 1:26.75 (14) 1:21.25 9.18

5 22 BĒRZIŅŠ Ginters 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:21.30 (5) 1:22.01 (5) 1:21.30 9.23

6 5 JEKIMOVS Ernests 2006 LAT CPSS 1:21.67 (6) 1:21.85 (4) 1:21.67 9.60

7 3 RADZIŅŠ Rihards 2006 LAT SS "Arkādija" 1:24.43 (8) 1:22.35 (6) 1:22.35 10.28

8 16 BRESME Olivers 2006 LAT Talsu novada Sporta skola 1:23.98 (7) 1:23.30 (7) 1:23.30 11.23

9 19 BRESME Valters 2006 LAT Talsu novada Sporta skola 1:25.64 (9) 1:24.32 (8) 1:24.32 12.25

9 11 ZVIRGZDIŅŠ Edvards 2006 LAT SS "Arkādija" 1:34.33 (15) 1:24.32 (8) 1:24.32 12.25

11 1 FREIVALDS Emīls 2006 LAT CPSS 1:27.80 (11) 1:24.64 (10) 1:24.64 12.57

12 7 HERINGS Justs 2006 LAT SS "Arkādija" 1:26.83 (10) 1:24.65 (11) 1:24.65 12.58

13 4 MERI Tomass 2006 LAT SS "Arkādija" 1:28.10 (12) 1:25.17 (12) 1:25.17 13.10

14 18 GRAŽYS Matas 2006 LTU Anykščių KKSC 1:33.00 (14) 1:25.52 (13) 1:25.52 13.45

15 2 RAMS Rinalds 2007 LAT CPSS 1:29.23 (13) 1:28.45 (15) 1:28.45 16.38

16 14 DREIMANIS Jānis 2009 LAT Mazsalacas vsk 1:39.13 (17) 1:35.13 (16) 1:35.13 23.06

17 12 ZAURIŅŠ Emīls 2007 LAT CPSS 1:38.74 (16) 1:39.81 (17) 1:38.74 26.67

18 24 PUŽULIS Patriks 2008 LAT CPSS 1:41.47 (18) 1:41.28 (18) 1:41.28 29.21

19 25 ZAZĪTIS Treviss 2008 LAT CPSS 1:44.56 (20) 1:42.55 (19) 1:42.55 30.48

20 17 GARISONS Patriks 2009 LAT SS "Arkādija" 1:44.55 (19) 1:43.54 (20) 1:43.54 31.47

21 6 LANCS Mārtiņš 2007 LAT CPSS 1:49.15 (21) 1:48.14 (21) 1:48.14 36.07

22 9 LIEPA Miķelis 2008 LAT Mazsalacas vsk 1:55.80 (22) 1:54.23 (22) 1:54.23 42.16

23 8 FJODOROVS Rolands 2008 LAT CPSS 1:59.95 (23) 1:56.24 (23) 1:56.24 44.17

24 15 MIČS Reinis 2009 LAT VBJSS 2:02.30 (24) 1:57.72 (24) 1:57.72 45.65

Did Not Start - 1. kvalifikācija (1)

13 KALNIŅŠ Artūrs 2007 LAT SS "Arkādija"

Did Not Start - 2. kvalifikācija (1)

13 KALNIŅŠ Artūrs 2007 LAT SS "Arkādija"

  S12 (2006-2007)     500 m  

1 32 VECKALNIŅA Madara 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:17.57 (1) 1:17.19 (1) 1:17.19

2 39 KAPARKALĒJA Linda 2006 LAT Madonas Bjss 1:20.08 (2) 1:18.53 (2) 1:18.53 1.34

3 35 BLEIDELE Stella 2007 LAT CPSS 1:24.07 (3) 1:21.98 (3) 1:21.98 4.79

4 37 VĪGANTE Lauma 2006 LAT Madonas Bjss 1:30.46 (5) 1:27.62 (4) 1:27.62 10.43

5 38 KURCIŠA Viktorija 2006 LAT SS "Arkādija" 1:31.56 (6) 1:27.76 (5) 1:27.76 10.57

6 29 RIŅĶE Ieva Dārta 2006 LAT CPSS 1:29.02 (4) 1:29.83 (6) 1:29.02 11.83

7 36 OZOLIŅA Patrīcija 2007 LAT CPSS 1:40.46 (9) 1:37.48 (7) 1:37.48 20.29

8 33 ZAĶE Amēlija 2008 LAT CPSS 1:38.97 (7) 1:37.92 (8) 1:37.92 20.73

9 34 SPRINĢE Rasa 2006 LAT SS "Arkādija" 1:39.49 (8) 1:47.04 (11) 1:39.49 22.30

10 27 PLŪME Luīze 2008 LAT Mazsalacas vsk 1:44.29 (10) 1:40.09 (9) 1:40.09 22.90

11 30 ALZIŅA Laura 2008 LAT Mazsalacas vsk 1:45.56 (11) 1:45.63 (10) 1:45.56 28.37

12 31 KAMZOLA Loreta 2007 LAT VBJSS 1:56.28 (12) 1:49.35 (12) 1:49.35 32.16

13 28 PLATKĀJA Helēna 2007 LAT CPSS 1:56.62 (13) 1:57.51 (13) 1:56.62 39.43

Did Not Start - 1. kvalifikācija (2)

26 GAILE Elizabete 2008 LAT SS "Arkādija"

40 ŠMITE Karlīna Keita 2008 LAT CPSS
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club 1. kvalifikācija (Rank) 2. kvalifikācija (Rank) Time Gap

Did Not Start - 2. kvalifikācija (2)

26 GAILE Elizabete 2008 LAT SS "Arkādija"

40 ŠMITE Karlīna Keita 2008 LAT CPSS
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Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

  VE (...-1999)     1 km  

1 45 BRANTS Artūrs 1986 LAT IC Team 1:43.38

2 46 LIEPIŅŠ Kārlis 1999 LAT CPSS 1:49.37 5.99

3 41 BERNĀNS Edgars 1986 LAT Individuāli 1:50.25 6.87

4 44 EGLĪTIS Niklāvs 1998 LAT Cēsis 1:53.51 10.13

5 42 SKRASTINS Aigars 1969 LAT B.XC.S 2:06.38 23.00

6 47 VALDBERGS Gatis 1982 LAT individuāli 2:07.69 24.31

Did Not Start (1)

43 CAUNE Ivo 1973 LAT

  SE (...-1999)     1 km  

1 72 BERGFELDE Paula 1998 LAT Madonas Bjss 1:58.29

2 71 ZAĶE Madara 1998 LAT B.XC.S/LU 2:09.29 11.00

  V18 (2000-2001)     1 km  

1 49 JANUŠKEVIČIUS Paulius 2000 LTU Anykščių KKSC 1:56.80

2 48 BRESME Aksels 2000 LAT Talsu novada Sporta skola 1:58.98 2.18

3 52 UPENS Reinis Matīss 2000 LAT CPSS 2:00.51 3.71

4 51 KRĪGERS Kalvis Kristers 2000 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:04.06 7.26

5 50 ZVAIGZNĪTIS Artis 2001 LAT CPSS 2:07.57 10.77

6 53 RAMS Jānis 2001 LAT CPSS 2:14.16 17.36

  S18 (2000-2001)     1 km  

1 77 KVĀLE Laura Elizabete 2000 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:21.46

2 75 REPEČKAITĖ Fausta 2001 LTU Anykščių KKSC 2:27.02 5.56

3 78 PAURA Elizabete 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:29.04 7.58

4 74 RAMA Evelīna 2001 LAT CPSS 2:35.60 14.14

5 79 NAGLE Agnija 2001 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:38.51 17.05

Did Not Start (2)

73 RĀCENĀJA Monta 2001 LAT SS "Arkādija"

76 RAISKA Rebeka 2000 LAT CPSS

  V16 (2002-2003)     1 km  

1 59 ŠIMONUTIS Edvinas 2002 LTU Anykščių KKSC 1:55.90
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

2 60 KRAMPE Bruno 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 1:59.70 3.80

3 68 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 1:59.94 4.04

4 69 ĻŪĻE Aleksandrs Artūrs 2002 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:00.52 4.62

5 58 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 2:04.21 8.31

6 65 TINUSS Artūrs 2002 LAT CPSS 2:04.27 8.37

7 64 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris 2003 LAT Madonas Bjss 2:04.31 8.41

8 57 PAEGLIS Rainers 2003 LAT Siguldas Sporta skola 2:04.59 8.69

9 67 RUTKOVSKIS Roberts 2002 LAT CPSS 2:06.89 10.99

10 62 STREIPA Edgars 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:08.97 13.07

11 61 KLAUĢIS Roberts Martins 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:12.29 16.39

12 63 ŽILINSKAS Irmantas 2002 LTU Anykščių KKSC 2:14.62 18.72

13 66 STRUPULIS Bruno 2002 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:15.13 19.23

14 54 KĀRKLIŅŠ Vaino Markuss 2003 LAT CPSS 2:20.14 24.24

15 55 JAANSALU Patriks 2003 LAT CPSS 2:31.83 35.93

16 56 VOSELS Raivis 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:34.10 38.20

Did Not Start (1)

70 AKMENTIŅŠ Uvis 2002 LAT Madonas Bjss

  S16 (2002-2003)     1 km  

1 85 KRAMPE Samanta 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:09.70

2 88 ŠAHNO Līva 2003 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:23.00 13.30

3 86 KRŪMIŅA Kima 2002 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:26.97 17.27

4 81 PRIEDE Marta Klēra 2002 LAT CPSS 2:36.79 27.09

5 83 SPROĢE Matilde 2003 LAT CPSS 2:40.90 31.20

6 80 RIEKSTIŅA Kristiāna 2002 LAT CPSS 2:41.16 31.46

7 87 DREIKA Anna Katrīna 2003 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:44.53 34.83

8 89 ŠMITE Alīna 2002 LAT CPSS 2:45.97 36.27

9 82 ŠELENGOVA Elīza 2002 LAT CPSS 2:54.87 45.17

Did Not Start (1)

84 PŪPE Elza 2002 LAT CPSS

  V14 (2004-2005)     1 km  

1 101 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas Bjss 2:09.81

2 98 ZAĶIS Emīls 2005 LAT CPSS 2:09.84 0.03

3 93 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:10.08 0.27

4 100 LĪBIETIS Nils 2004 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:13.11 3.30

5 109 RANDA Tomass 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:15.28 5.47

6 90 LOŠINS Ričards 2005 LAT CPSS 2:19.79 9.98

7 104 MONAHANS Patriks Mārtiņš 2004 LAT CPSS 2:20.44 10.63

8 110 SINĀTS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas Bjss 2:20.45 10.64
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Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap

9 113 BIŠERS Rūdis Rūdolfs 2005 LAT CPSS 2:23.44 13.63

10 106 JANOVSKIS Kārlis 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:26.97 17.16

11 95 PAULOVS Emīls 2005 LAT CPSS 2:36.41 26.60

12 92 BĪRĪTIS Bruno 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 2:39.27 29.46

13 112 KUĻEZŅOVS Roberts 2004 LAT CPSS 2:52.96 43.15

14 97 LĀCIS Krišjānis 2004 LAT SS "Arkādija" 2:57.23 47.42

15 107 GRAUDIŅŠ Jānis 2005 LAT CPSS 2:58.07 48.26

16 105 LOČMELIS Marks 2005 LAT VBJSS 3:05.98 56.17

17 102 KEIŠS Endijs 2005 LAT VBJSS 3:11.07 1:01.26

18 111 LOGINS Rinalds 2004 LAT VBJSS 3:11.93 1:02.12

19 91 KOZAČUKS Artemijs 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 3:13.26 1:03.45

20 108 JAKOVELIS Dzintars 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 3:28.88 1:19.07

21 94 JAKOVELIS Oskars 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 3:36.46 1:26.65

22 103 KAMZOLS Mārtiņš 2005 LAT VBJSS 3:38.58 1:28.77

Did Not Start (2)

96 STAŅA Gustavs Marts 2004 LAT SS "Arkādija"

99 SAULE Sebastians 2004 LAT CPSS

  S14 (2004-2005)     500 m  

1 121 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC 1:13.73

2 116 GARISONE Ulrika 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" 1:16.28 2.55

3 127 BERNĀNE Karīna 2005 LAT Talsu novada sporta skola 1:16.67 2.94

4 124 BLEIDELE Elza 2005 LAT CPSS 1:17.39 3.66

5 114 UPMALE Marta 2005 LAT CPSS 1:18.76 5.03

6 123 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:18.78 5.05

6 122 SLOTIŅA Elizabete 2005 LAT CPSS 1:18.78 5.05

8 115 BUKŠA Marta 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija" 1:19.05 5.32

9 126 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT CPSS 1:23.09 9.36

10 128 VOLKA Līga 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 1:23.61 9.88

11 117 VOLKA Jana 2004 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 1:30.62 16.89

12 120 ŠUMINSKA Adriāna 2005 LAT Krāslavas Sporta skola 1:35.32 21.59

Did Not Start (3)

118 EINIGYTĖ Ūla 2004 LTU Anykščių KKSC

119 GRANTIŅA Agija 2005 LAT VBJSS

125 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT SS "Arkādija"
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1/2 Final Final

Run 1

45 BRANTS Artūrs LAT 1:56.98 1

44 EGLĪTIS Niklāvs LAT 1:59.98 2

42 SKRASTINS Aigars LAT 2:05.15 3

Final

45 BRANTS Artūrs LAT 1:41.53 1

46 LIEPIŅŠ Kārlis LAT 1:42.09 2

41 BERNĀNS Edgars LAT 1:45.19 3

Run 2 44 EGLĪTIS Niklāvs LAT 1:49.58 4

41 BERNĀNS Edgars LAT 1:52.10 1

46 LIEPIŅŠ Kārlis LAT 1:52.12 2

47 VALDBERGS Gatis LAT 2:10.43 3
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1/2 Final Final

Run 1

Final

72 BERGFELDE Paula LAT 2:00.66 1

71 ZAĶE Madara LAT 2:06.22 2

Run 2
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Run 1

49 JANUŠKEVIČIUS Paulius LTU 2:03.94 1

51 KRĪGERS Kalvis Kristers LAT 2:05.06 2

50 ZVAIGZNĪTIS Artis LAT 2:06.77 3

Final

49 JANUŠKEVIČIUS Paulius LTU 1:52.32 1

52 UPENS Reinis Matīss LAT 1:53.54 2

48 BRESME Aksels LAT 1:53.55 3

Run 2 51 KRĪGERS Kalvis Kristers LAT 1:54.43 4

48 BRESME Aksels LAT 2:06.63 1

52 UPENS Reinis Matīss LAT 2:07.62 2

53 RAMS Jānis LAT 2:15.25 3
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Run 1

Final

77 KVĀLE Laura Elizabete LAT 2:14.68 1

75 REPEČKAITĖ Fausta LTU 2:18.63 2

78 PAURA Elizabete LAT 2:22.61 3

Run 2 74 RAMA Evelīna LAT 2:39.15 4
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Run 1

69 ĻŪĻE Aleksandrs Artūrs LAT 1:59.62 1

59 ŠIMONUTIS Edvinas LTU 1:59.96 2

57 PAEGLIS Rainers LAT 2:00.24 3

58 SUHĀNOVS Sandijs LAT 2:01.73 4 Final

59 ŠIMONUTIS Edvinas LTU 1:54.20 1

69 ĻŪĻE Aleksandrs Artūrs LAT 1:54.48 2

60 KRAMPE Bruno LAT 1:55.43 3

Run 2 64 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris LAT 2:02.60 4

60 KRAMPE Bruno LAT 1:58.28 1

64 KAPARKALĒJS Lauris LAT 2:01.37 2

65 TINUSS Artūrs LAT 2:05.12 3

68 LUKSTIŅŠ Gustavs LAT 3:08.02 4
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Run 1

85 KRAMPE Samanta LAT 2:18.18 1

81 PRIEDE Marta Klēra LAT 2:33.52 2

83 SPROĢE Matilde LAT 2:38.75 3

89 ŠMITE Alīna LAT 2:46.02 4 Final

85 KRAMPE Samanta LAT 2:09.21 1

88 ŠAHNO Līva LAT 2:16.19 2

86 KRŪMIŅA Kima LAT 2:26.45 3

Run 2 81 PRIEDE Marta Klēra LAT 2:35.64 4

88 ŠAHNO Līva LAT 2:30.41 1

86 KRŪMIŅA Kima LAT 2:32.29 2

80 RIEKSTIŅA Kristiāna LAT 2:37.11 3

87 DREIKA Anna Katrīna LAT 2:48.25 4
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Run 1

101 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs LAT 2:06.72 1

109 RANDA Tomass LAT 2:07.63 2

110 SINĀTS Gustavs LAT 2:09.50 3

100 LĪBIETIS Nils LAT 2:10.13 4 Final

101 ŠVAUKSTS Silvestrs LAT 2:04.17 1

93 UPENIEKS Rainers LAT 2:04.23 2

98 ZAĶIS Emīls LAT 2:04.86 3

Run 2 109 RANDA Tomass LAT 2:06.70 4

98 ZAĶIS Emīls LAT 2:06.36 1

93 UPENIEKS Rainers LAT 2:08.27 2

90 LOŠINS Ričards LAT 2:16.11 3

104 MONAHANS Patriks Mārtiņš LAT 2:52.44 4
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Run 1

114 UPMALE Marta LAT 1:12.14 1

121 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė LTU 1:13.16 2

124 BLEIDELE Elza LAT 1:14.70 3

115 BUKŠA Marta LAT 1:15.03 4 Final

121 SAVICKAITĖ Eglė LTU 1:11.15 1

114 UPMALE Marta LAT 1:11.40 2

127 BERNĀNE Karīna LAT 1:11.92 3

Run 2 116 GARISONE Ulrika LAT 1:12.85 4

127 BERNĀNE Karīna LAT 1:14.59 1

116 GARISONE Ulrika LAT 1:15.43 2

123 BĒRZIŅA Katrīna LAT 1:16.94 3

122 SLOTIŅA Elizabete LAT 1:18.97 4


